Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DCR
(mW)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Typ.
Isat1
(A)
Typ.
Isat2
(A)
Typ.L
(µH)
Tol.
(%)
PQ2614BLA-1R0K 1.0 ± 10 61 0.85 1.20 30 >100 >100
PQ2614BLA-1R5K 1.5 ± 10 60 1.29 1.60 30 >100 >100
PQ2614BHA-2R2K 2.2 ± 10 40 1.62 1.90 30 >100 >100
PQ2614BLA-2R2K 2.2 ± 10 50 1.29 1.60 30 84.0 84.8
PQ2614BHA-3R3K 3.3 ± 10 30 1.62 1.90 30 66.9 68.4
PQ2614BLA-3R3K 3.3 ± 10 40 1.29 1.60 30 54.0 57.0
PQ2614BHA-4R7K 4.7 ± 10 25 1.62 1.90 30 48.0 50.1
PQ2614BLA-4R7K 4.7 ± 10 30 1.29 1.60 30 36.9 39.0
PQ2614BHA-6R8K 6.8 ± 10 20 1.62 1.90 30 34.5 36.2
PQ2614BLA-6R8K 6.8 ± 10 25 1.29 1.60 30 26.0 27.8
PQ2614BHA-100K 10 ± 10 15 1.62 1.90 30 21.5 23.4
PQ2614BLA-100K 10 ± 10 20 1.29 1.60 30 16.2 17.6
PQ2614BHA-150K 15 ± 10 12 1.62 1.90 30 14.0 15.2
PQ2614BLA-150K 15 ± 10 15 1.29 1.60 30 9.8 11.0
PQ2614BHA-220K 22 ± 10 10 1.62 1.90 30 8.6 9.6
PQ2614BLA-220K 22 ± 10 10 1.29 1.60 30 6.0 6.8
PQ2614BHA-330K 33 ± 10 8 1.62 1.90 30 5.1 5.9
PQ2614BLA-330K 33 ± 10 7 1.29 1.60 30 2.6 3.3
Product Dimensions
Electrical Schematic
How to Order
 PQ2614B  _  A  -  100K
Model
Current
 L = Low Isat
 H = High Isat
AEC-Q200 Compliant
Value Code (see table)
PQ2614BLA-1R0K
YYWW X
27.9
(1.063)
MAX.
6.63 ± 0.51
(0.261 ± 0.020)
3.8
(0.150)
16.0
(0.630)
MAX.
27.94
(1.100)
MAX.
19.8
(0.780)
MAX.
6.9
(0.272)
3.8
(0.150)
MIN.
6.9 ± 0.5
(0.272 ± 0.020)
2.41
(0.095)
5.28
(0.208)
5.08
(0.200)
11.56
(0.455)
5.59
(0.220)
6.35
(0.250)
ALIGN EDGE OF
INDUCTOR HERE
MOUNTING PAD
(DO NOT MAKE
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION)
5.33
(0.10)
2.41
(0.095)
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
Typical Part Marking
PQ2614BLA-1R0K
YYWW X
SERIES
VALUE
CODE
DATE CODE
MARKING:
YY = YEAR
WW = WEEK
X = A - MONDAY
B - TUESDAY
 C - WEDNESDAY